Data sheet US2:E0204ML1125FCU
Siemens Energy Management Residential Specialty Load Centers: Small Circuit
(2-10) . Type: Series EQ, Main Lug Special Features: Temperature Rating: 60/75
DEG C; Bus Bar Type: Copper Application: For Use As Service Eentrance
Equipment Standard: UL Listed Voltage Rating: 120/240 Amperage Rating: 125
Phase: 1 Wiring Configuration: 3-Wire SN Bus Rating: 125 Interrupt Rating: 100
Circuit Breaker Type: QP, QPH, HQP Number Of Spaces: 2 Number Of Feeders: 4
Size: 7-1/8 IN Width X 4-1/4 IN Depth X 17-1/8 IN Height. CB ENCL 2-4CT 1P3W
125A CU BUS FLSH N-1
General technical data
configuration of the busbars 125
fastening method Flush
number of circuits in a trunking unit 4
phase number 1
suitability for operation For Use As Service Eentrance Equipment
Electricity
ampacity 125 A
voltage between phase and Ground (GND) rated value 120 V
voltage between phase and phase rated value 240 V
Switching capacity
switching capacity current according to EN 60898 rated value 100 A
Model
product brand name Siemens
product type designation Series EQ, Main Lug
special product feature Temperature Rating: 60/75 DEG C; Bus Bar Type: Copper
type of wiring of distribution board 3-Wire SN
Mechanical Design
depth [in] 17.12 in
height [in] 4.25 in
number of modular width units for installation width 2
size of the circuit-breaker QP, QPH, HQP
width [in] 7.12 in
General product approval
certificate of suitability UL Listed
$url
last modified: 1/6/2021
US2:E0204ML1125FCU
Page 1/2 8/8/2023 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
US2:E0204ML1125FCU
Page 2/2 8/8/2023 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens